
Sl.No Unit / 

Department

Tender No & Date Item / Nature of 

Work

Mode of 

Tender enquiry

Date of 

publication 

of NIT

Type of 

Bidding 

(Single/Two 

Bid System)

Last date of 

receipt of 

tender

No of Tenders 

Received.

Nos & Name of 

Parties qualified after 

technical evaluation

Nos & Names of Parties 

not qualified after 

technical evaluation

Whether 

contract 

awarded to 

lowest 

Tenderer 

/evaluated L1

Contract No and Date Name of 

Contractor

Value of 

Contract (In 

Rs.)

Scheduled date of 

completion of 

supplies

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1

PPM
RTR30M010RL & 

15.03.2023 
Air Bubble Sheet Offline 15.03.2023 Single 04.04.2023

2

02, 

1. M/s Packwell 

Industries , 

Raebareli.

2. M/s Pan Global 

Industries , 

Raebareli.

Nil Yes 
RTR30M010RL002 & 

27.04.2023

M/s PACKWELL 

INDUSTRIES , 

RAEBARELI 

55000

27.05.2023

2

PPM

RTR30B034RL  & 

09.02.2023 

Supply of 24 F 

ADSS OFC Wet 

Core Cable With 

Ice Loading at 

Consignee Sites 

E-Tender 

15.02.2023

Two 

15.03.2023 8

6, M/s Vindhya 

Telelinks Ltd, M/s 

HTL Ltd, M/s 

Polycab India Ltd, 

M/s West Coast 

optilinks, M/s 

Sterlite 

Technologies Ltd, 

M/s HFCL Ltd 

02, M/s West Coast 

Opticable Ltd, M/s Sai 

Baba Infocom Private 

Ltd 

Yes 

RTR30B034RL003  & 

27.04.2023

 M/s HFCL 

LIMITED , New 

Delhi 59719500 16.08.2023

PROFORMA - II

Details of Contract Concluding During the Month     MAY- 2023



PR value

90000

67235320


